
QUOTE

NUMBER: QUO0001432

REFERENCE: CLOUTSA- DD ANANAS
FOR NANDO'S-2 SEATER

DATE: 21/11/2023

DUE DATE: 21/11/2023

SALES REP:

OVERALL DISCOUNT %: 0,00%

PAGE: 1/1

FROM TO

SKETCH BOK DBN (PTY) LTD CLOUTSA (PTY)LTD

VAT NO: 4230272603 CUSTOMER VAT NO: 4930300225

PHYSICAL ADDRESS:POSTAL ADDRESS:POSTAL ADDRESS: PHYSICAL ADDRESS:

3 Sanctuary Place unit 3 22 Oxford Road Intermodal Cargo Solutions

01 Stroude PlaceQueensburgh 34 Westmead Road Parktown

Gauteng ProspectionDurban Westmead

Reg No:- 2018/613789/07-
Contact:-Yasmeen Patel-email:-
yasmeen@nandos.com-Tel:- 011-
216-3300

Pintown Durban

4093 2193 4133

Description Quantity Excl. Price Disc % VAT % Excl. Total Incl. Total

1x Ananas bunker seater 2000mm long x
625mm deep

R47,900.00 0,00% 0,00% R47,900.00 R47,900.00

with loose seat cushion & 5x back loose
cushions

R0.00 0,00% 0,00% R0.00 R0.00

1x Ananas bunker seater 1800mm long x
625mm deep

R47,200.00 0,00% 0,00% R47,200.00 R47,200.00

with loose seat cushion & 5x back loose
cushions

R0.00 0,00% 0,00% R0.00 R0.00

Note:- This is an estimated cost as fabric
specs

R0.00 0,00% 0,00% R0.00 R0.00

need to be confirmed with Nandos Designer R0.00 0,00% 0,00% R0.00 R0.00

Additional for RAL powder coat not in our
range R5000

R0.00 0,00% 0,00% R0.00 R0.00

Delivery & Crating to the Hub-Estimate R6,800.00 0,00% 0,00% R6,800.00 R6,800.00

Lead-Time 6-8 weels R0.00 0,00% 0,00% R0.00 R0.00

Banking details
Swift code FIRNZAJJ
Sketch Bok/Dbn (Pty) Ltd
FNB Cheque Account
Acc No: 62354355656
Branch code:250837
Please use quote number when making payment.
Quote is valid for 30 day's

Total Discount: R0.00

Total Exclusive: R101,900.00

Total VAT: R0.00

Sub Total: R101,900.00

Grand Total: R101,900.00

BALANCE DUE

R101,900.00


